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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 Sulfath A S Sulaiman (FTHR) Arakka, Nadammal, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

2 02/01/2026 ASNITHA N ASHARAF (FTHR) NADUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, EMILY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

3 02/01/2026 WASEEFA ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) POONTHODAN 
HOUSE, 6TH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

4 02/01/2026 RISVANA C P RASHEED P (FTHR) POOKATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, EMILY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

RIYAS (FTHR) KANKALATHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

6 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P K 

USMAN  (FTHR) PATTIKADAN, 
MEENCHAL, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

7 02/01/2026 ASNA M Sirajudheen P (HSBN) Parammal House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharathara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

8 02/01/2026 ATHESA P R PRSANNAN P M 
(FTHR)

RAJAPURI, 
CHELLANGODE, 

MUPPAINAD, 
CHELLANGODE P O, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  

9 02/01/2026 SUHARA MOIDEEN (FTHR) VELLIYANKALLAN, 
LAKKIHIL, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

10 02/01/2026 NABEEL K A ABDUSALAM (FTHR) K N MANZIL, 
KUNNAPATTA P O, 

MEPPADI, 
KUNNAMPATTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

11 02/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER C K MOIDEENKUTTY C K 
(FTHR)

Cherathkandiyi, 
Pulloorkunnu,Rippon, 
Rippon, Muppainad, 

Rippon, 673577, Vythiri

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 AYNA FATHWIMA SHAJAHAN (FTHR) PEDANKANDI, 
MUNDAKKAI, 

VELLARIMALA, 
MUNDAKKAI, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

13 02/01/2026 KUNJEERU ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

14 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN P N

NASAR P (FTHR) PATTARKADAVAN 
HOUSE, CHUZHALI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673121, VYTHIRI

  

15 02/01/2026 SAREENA U ARSHAD K (HSBN) KALLUDUMBIL 
VEEDU, MUNDAKAI, 

VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 

673577, KALPETTA

  

16 02/01/2026 JASREENA  C P RASHID V (HSBN) POOKOOTTU 
VALAPPIL, EMILY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

17 02/01/2026 JASMIN RAHEEM RAHEEM P M (HSBN) PARANGOTTIL, 
VARADOOR, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
VARADOOR, 673591, 

VYTHIRI

  

18 02/01/2026 NAYANA P N  NISHA P V  (MTHR) PANDIYATT HOUSE, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 fasna k s salam (FTHR) kuniyil, kuzhivayal, 
kottathara, 

arambattakkunnu, 
673575, vythiri

  

20 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEM ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

Parakkandy House, 
Kavumannam, 
Kavumannam, 

Kavumannam, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

21 02/01/2026 SHAMNA  K M ALI  K N  (HSBN) KOLAKKAD, THURKI 
BAZAR, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

22 02/01/2026 ISMAYIL AKKOOL IBRAYI (FTHR) AKKOOL HOUSE, 
PERAL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

23 02/01/2026 SHAHANA K K NISSAR A I (HSBN) 12/740 A,EROTH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

24 02/01/2026 NEHA  NOURIN SUBAIR  V (FTHR) VAKAYIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

25 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANHAM P N

NAZER P (FTHR) PATTARKADAVAN, 
CHUZHALI, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673121, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

26 02/01/2026 ASYA ASSAINAR (HSBN) CHUNDAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYARAM, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

PARIYARAM, 673122, 
KALPETTA

  

27 02/01/2026 RASHEEDHA K MAMUKOYA K T 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 

673121, KALPPETTA

  

28 02/01/2026 SHAHANA RINSHI P 
V 

Sulaikha (MTHR) PARATHVALAPPIL, 
ARAM MILE, 

POZHUTHANA, 
ACHOORANAM, 

673575, VAYITHIRI

  

29 02/01/2026 ASSAIN V S SAIDALI (FTHR) 233 C, 
VALIYAPEEDIKAYIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

30 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MASHOOD ALI T B 

BASHEER T M (FTHR) THENOTTIKKAL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

31 02/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN K M KOCHUNNI (FTHR) KOTTEPARAMBIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

32 02/01/2026 SHAHLA A ABDUL MANAS 
MANALIL (HSBN)

MANALIL HOUSE, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 

MUTTIL SOUTH P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

33 02/01/2026 RAHIYANATH K M MOIDEENKUTTY  
(FTHR)

01/245 C/
MELEKALAVARA, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, KALPETTA

  

34 02/01/2026 SHAHINA  K M FAISAL NISSAM 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKODE 
HOUSE, THURKEY 

KAITHAKOLLY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

35 02/01/2026 NIHALA FATHIMA  MUJEEB K C (FTHR) KOROTH CHALIL, 
MANDAD, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

36 02/01/2026 NAJMA K MUNSIR T V (HSBN) KALADI, MELE 
ARAPATTA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

37 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KAZHAKUNNUMMAL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

38 02/01/2026 FABNA NASRI SALEEM (FTHR) CHAKKARA, 
PADINJARETHARA, 
PADINJARETHARA, 
PADINJARETHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

39 02/01/2026 SAHIR KHAN V A ABDUL RAZACK V 
(FTHR)

VALLIL, 
VALATHOOR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

40 02/01/2026 HAMEED SHAKIRA (WIFE) CHENKOTTA, 
AMBUKUTHI, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

41 02/01/2026 FIDHA M M MUHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

01/245 C/
MELEKALAVARA, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, KALPETTA

  

42 02/01/2026 RAJEENA KUNJEEMA (MTHR) PATTARU VALAPPIL, 
GUDALAIKUNNU, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

43 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED KAIS MAJEED T (FTHR) Thottoli, Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Puthusserikadavu, 
670645, Vythiri

  

44 02/01/2026 FASILA P I IBRAHIM (FTHR) PAMBODIYAN 
HOUSE, KADASERY, 

MUPPAINAD, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, VYTHIRI

  

45 02/01/2026 MUSTHAFA T AYMOOTTY T (FTHR) THENGUMTHODI 
VEEDU, 

MUTHARIKUNNU, 
POZHUTHANA, 

POZHUTHANA P O, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

46 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB V 

ABDULMAJEED V 
(FTHR)

VAISYAN, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

47 02/01/2026 SARITHA K S VILASINI (FTHR) KANJIRENIKKAL, 
NELLIMUNDA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

48 02/01/2026 ATHILA FARHA SHIHAS M (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
THINAPURAM,MEPPADI, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

49 02/01/2026 FASNA FARSANA P USMAN (FTHR) POOKKATTIL, 
CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

50 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
K 

POCKER K (FTHR) KANDOTHAN 
VEEDU, 

PANTHIPPOYIL, 
PADINHARETHARA, 

VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

51 02/01/2026 SIYA FATHIMA K K NOUFAL K M (FTHR) KANAKKAYIL, 
GOODALAI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

52 02/01/2026 SHISI C FATHIMA (MTHR) 20/283, 
KAIPANCHERY, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

53 02/01/2026 FASNA P I IBRAHIM P M (FTHR) PAMBODIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KADASHERY, 
MUPPAINAD, 

VADUVANCHAL PO, 
673581, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

54 02/01/2026 SULAIMAN T S SAITHALAVI (FTHR) THOOMBIL, 
CHULLIYODE, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

55 02/01/2026 Shamna Sherin Shamsudhin Kasim 
(FTHR)

Punnappadam house, 
Peral, Padinharethara, 
Padinharathara P O, 

673575, Vythiri

  

56 02/01/2026 FATHIMA 
PARAKKANDY

Kunjammad (HSBN) Parakkandy, 
Mundakutty, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty, 670645, 

Vythiri

  

57 02/01/2026 JAMSHEER P K KUNJEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PURAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

58 02/01/2026 HARSHINA K M SHANAVAS C A 
(HSBN)

CHEMBAN, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

59 02/01/2026 FATHIMA JINANA P 
S 

rasheed p s (FTHR) poolakkunagra, 
vengappally, 
vengappally, 

puzhamudi, 673122, 
vythiri

  

60 02/01/2026 MEERA MANOJ MANOJ K T (FTHR) 02/169 KOOVACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARALIKUNNU, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

61 02/01/2026 NEHA RAHMAN U  MUJEEB RAHMAN U  
(FTHR)

UMMATHOOR, 
VENGAPALLY, 
VENGAPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

62 02/01/2026 SAYEEDA P AMMED (FTHR) PUNNOLI HOUSE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KANIYAMBETTA P 
O, 673124, VYTHIRI

  

63 02/01/2026 AHSANUL HAK HASSAN (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

VARADOOR, 673121, 
TIRUR

  

64 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA BASHEER N K (FTHR) 3/307 A, 
NELLAMKANDI 

HOUSE, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

KOTTATHARA P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

65 02/01/2026 ALEX KURIAN KURIAN U D (FTHR) 566/13 
UDHIKKATTIL, 
VAZHAVATTA, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
VAZHAVATTA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

66 02/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN VELAYUDHAKURUP 
(FTHR)

PRATHEEKSHA 
HOUSE, 

VALATHOOR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON  P O, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

67 02/01/2026 Amina P Jabir K M (HSBN) Kallachi, Mundakutty, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

68 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M

HAMZA M (FTHR) 10/440 , 
MUTHIRIPARAMBIL, 

CHOORALMALA, 
VALLARMALA, 
VALLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

69 02/01/2026 MANSOOR K MAJEED K (FTHR) 8/238 KEETTA, 
THANGALMUKK, 

KOTTATHARA, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

70 02/01/2026 Varsha E Pradeepan (FTHR) Shobhana Mandiram, 
Thekkumthara, 
Vengappally, 

Thekkumthara, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

71 02/01/2026 HISANA FATHIMA ABDUL NASEER P 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORALMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

72 02/01/2026 PANKAJAKSHI BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PRATHEEKSHA 
HOUSE, 

VALATHOOR, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON  P O, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

73 02/01/2026 RASNIDHA K M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK T K (FTHR)

KALLACHI, 
MUNDAKkUTTY, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKkUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

74 02/01/2026 Shifana Husain Muhammadali P K 
(HSBN)

Priyolakandi House, 
Mundakutty, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

75 02/01/2026 ASIFA K UNNEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

76 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF C 

UBIADULLA (FTHR) CHEENIKKAL, 
THALAKKAL, 
RIPPON P O, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

77 02/01/2026 RASHEENA V K ABDUL NASEER P 
(HSBN)

VILAKKATTUKAVIL, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

78 02/01/2026 NIYAS MUHAMMED 
K C 

MUJEEB K C (FTHR) KOROTHCHALIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MUTTIL, MANDAD, 
673122, KALPETTA

  

79 02/01/2026 Muneera P K Siyad V M (HSBN) 28/120 Vennakkattil, 
Ambedkar Nagar, 
Munderi, Kalpetta, 

673121, Vythiri

  

80 02/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA SALEEM (FTHR) KUZHIMBATTIL, 
GUDALAI, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

81 02/01/2026 Shehabas  Aslam Abbas (FTHR) Uppini, Muttil South, 
Vythiri, Muttil, 673122, 

wayanad

  

82 02/01/2026 ARCHANA s SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KADOOR, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

83 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJEEB ASHARAF (FTHR) PULAPPADI, RIPPON, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

84 02/01/2026 ASHIK A ASHRAF (FTHR) PATHASERY, 
PAKKALIPALLAM, 

KOTTAPPADI PART, 
CHUNDEL P O, 

673123, VYTHIRI

  

85 02/01/2026 THANSIH  K SALIM  K A (FTHR) KARI HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

86 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF 
P K

MUJEEB P K (FTHR) PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
KAVUMANNAM, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

87 02/01/2026 SAM SEBASTIAN 
LUKE 

RAJU M T (FTHR) MATTAKKATU, 
ERANHIKUNNUVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

88 02/01/2026 AGIL NASEEM N T NAZAR (FTHR) NJARANTHODIKA, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

89 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C P 

SHAJEER C P (FTHR) 12/406,CHARIPURATH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

90 02/01/2026 ATHILA U H HALEELU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

URUTTYIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

91 02/01/2026 SUBAYDA Hussain (HSBN) MELETHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

92 02/01/2026 SHAHNA FARHATH 
C M

MAJEED (FTHR) CHETTIYANKANDI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

93 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL  
K 

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, THENERI, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

94 02/01/2026 BUSHRA  V A PATHU (MTHR) 98, VARADOOR, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

VARADOOR, 673591, 
KALPETTA

  

95 02/01/2026 HASHIM C ABOO 
CHEMPRAYOOR 

(FTHR)

CHEMPRAYOOR, 
MUNDERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

96 02/01/2026 NAJIYA U ASLAM U (FTHR) UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

97 02/01/2026 Arshida M H Moideen C A (FTHR) Chack House, 
Chennalode, 

Padinharethara, 
Arambatta Kunnu P O, 

673575, Vythiri

  

98 02/01/2026 JUMANA A Abdul Muneer E A 
(HSBN)

Edavalan, Mundakutty, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty, 670645, 
Vythiri

  

99 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

21/463 KALATHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHEMBOTHARA, 
MEPPADI, 

COTTANAD, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

100 02/01/2026 Satheesh C Vellan (FTHR) Nayadipoyil, 
Thekkumthara, 
Vengappally, 

Thekkumthara, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

101 02/01/2026 HALEEMA K M ABDUL NASAR K M 
(FTHR)

15/KURIKKAL 
MADATHIL, 

KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

102 02/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K KUNJIMOIDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KANDANATH 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

103 02/01/2026 PATHUMMA KUTTI ALI (FTHR) THAIKKATTIL, 
VAVADI, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

104 02/01/2026 LIJY JOSE VALSAMMA (MTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
MADAKUNNU, 
KOTTATHARA, 
MADAKUNNU, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

105 02/01/2026 NOUFIYA V N ABDUL NASAR V K 
(FTHR)

2/101 
VADAKKEKKARA, 
NELLIYAMBAM, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, KALPETTA

  

106 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJAS MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

21/463 KALATHIL, 
CHEMBOTHARA, 

MEPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

107 02/01/2026 TESSA JAISON JAISON MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KADIKKATTU, 
LUCKY HILL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
KALPETTA

  

108 02/01/2026 SHAREEFA 
CHULLIMOOLA 

NAZAR N P (HSBN) NELLIKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PINANGODE, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

109 02/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih Abdul Salam (FTHR) Valappil House, 
Mundakutty, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

110 02/01/2026 MUHEMMED FAHAD 
M 

ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

MUNDOLI HOUSE, 
PUZHAKKAMVAYAL, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

111 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
P (FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMBALA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

112 02/01/2026 NABEESA SEYDALAVI (HSBN) NELLIKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
pinangode, 673122, 

vythiri

  

113 02/01/2026 ALI SAFAN  P K MUHAMMED ALI P K 
(FTHR)

PULICKAL HOUSE, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA,NEDUMBALA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

114 02/01/2026 SHAHANAS K U UMMAR (FTHR) KAZHUKUNNUMMAL, 
AUDATHODE, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

CHUNDALE, 673123, 
VYTHIRI

  

115 02/01/2026 RAJASEKHARAN V VAIDYANATHAN 
(FTHR)

MANDAKAKUNI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

116 02/01/2026 HAFIS NOUSHAD P A 
(OTHR)

PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, POOTHADI, 

KARIYAMBADI, 
KARIYAMBADI P O, 
673591, KALPETTA

  

117 02/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas Nisar (FTHR) Chettian Kandy, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

118 02/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA A SALIM (FTHR) ARAKKAL, 
MILLUMUKK, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

119 02/01/2026 SALMIYA IMRAN AHAMMATH 
P P (FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, CHULIKKA, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

120 02/01/2026 SHAHID M JUNAID (FTHR) MELOTH HOUSE, 
MUTHARIKKUNNU, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA P O, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

121 02/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSINA 
A 

MUJEEB (FTHR) ALANCHERY HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

122 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
A 

MUJEEB (FTHR) ALANCHERI HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

123 02/01/2026 Sherin Sithara K P Musthafa K P (FTHR) 15/314, Thengumunda, 
Padinjarathara, 

Padinjarathara, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

124 02/01/2026 ABBAS MELAKATH KUNHALANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MELAKATH HOUSE, 
PARAKKUNNU, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

125 02/01/2026 Naveen Binu (FTHR) Nayadipoyil, 
Thekkumthara, 
Vengappally, 

Thekkumthara, 673121, 
Vythiri

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

126 02/01/2026 Shiyas v saleem (FTHR) VAZHAYIL VEEDU, 
NENMENI, MUTTIL P 

O, muttil, kolavayal, 
nenmeni road, muttil, 

MUTTIL P O, 673122, 
vythiri

  

127 02/01/2026 HAJARA P NOUSHAD (HSBN) KANDOTH, 
KUNNATHAYIKUNNU, 

kottathara, 
KOTTATHARA, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

128 02/01/2026 NASLA NASRI NOUSHAD (FTHR) KANDOTH, 
KUNNATHAYIKUNNU, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

129 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K K 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
CHENAMKOLLI, 

MUTTIL, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


